VDL Bligelduise Nylon 3/8WW
Aulengewinde 2,75 mm 360°
Rot (0620204)

V=L Vande Lande

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Verpackung

Sektor

Farbe

Kapazitat 2 bar

Kapazitat 1bar

Kapazitat 1,5bar

Mafd

Dusen

Radius 2bar

Nylon

AuBengewinde

1000 St.

360°

Rot

283 L/St

217 L/St

263 L/St

3/8WW

2,75 mm

1,7m

Generiertam: 21.02.2026

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 52289590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

