

VDL Bügeldüse Nylon 3/8WW Außengewinde 2,75 mm 360° Rot (0620204)



V-L Van de Lande

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff	Nylon
Anschluss	Außengewinde
Verpackung	1000 St.
Sektor	360°
Farbe	Rot
Kapazität 2 bar	283 L/St
Kapazität 1 bar	217 L/St
Kapazität 1,5 bar	263 L/St
Maß	3/8WW
Düsen	2,75 mm
Radius 2 bar	1,7 m

Generiert am: 10.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestraße 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland
+49 (0) 5228 959 0
info@bevo.com
<http://www.bevo.com>